Position

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held

Employment Service
Agreement

Substitute Instructor,
Employment Service

Agreement, Overload
Faculty

Overload Faculty

Substitute Instructor

Employment Service
Agreement

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

SCC Science & Allied
Health

SCC Science & Allied
Health

SCC Science & Allied
Health

SCC Science & Allied
Health

SCC Science & Allied
Health

SCC Science & Allied
Health

SCC Science & Allied
Health

Total Wages

$92,050

$90,265

$87,135

$84,706

$67,452

$47,343

$41,247

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$20,189

$19,893

$19,893

$8,136

$18,574

$16,482

$9,285



