Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Science & Allied Health	\$92,050	\$20,189
Professor	Substitute Instructor, Employment Service Agreement, Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Science & Allied Health	\$90,265	\$19,893
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Science & Allied Health	\$87,135	\$19,893
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Science & Allied Health	\$84,706	\$8,136
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	SCC Science & Allied Health	\$67,452	\$18,574
Professor	Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Science & Allied Health	\$47,343	\$16,482
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	SCC Science & Allied Health	\$41,247	\$9,285